


SUITABLE FOR
AMW APPLICATION

MULTI ;
E ACTION

ANTI FRICTION MOVEMENT
ROUND THE GLOBE

LA



Can Bearing No.

329910 TR

CAN-4049SC110L

CAN-4049SC37L

CAN-4049SC56L

CAN-4049SC74L

CAN-4566CSC

121000035

121000046

121000033

121000085

121000098

0.E.M

Bore Dia(mm)

48.150

57.200

57.200

57.200

57.200

57.100

Outer Dia(mm)

79.700

105.000

105.000

105.000

105.000

104.600

Total Bearing
Height(mm)

21.800

110.250

81.500

81.500

110.900

60.000

Ilustration




V. Kan. Export

AN 1SO/TS 16949:2009 CERTIFIED CO.

WORKS: PLOT NO.: 347, SECTOR-8, IMT-MANESAR, GURUGRAM-122050, HARYANA (INDIA)
TELEFAX: +91-124-406-7421, +91-9810049380, +91-9810099961
E.MAIL : canbearing@gmail.com , vaibhav.ahuja82@gmail.com

www.canbearings.com




